Great Futures Society



Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Ohio is fortunate to have committed and loyal supporters who care deeply about young people and their futures. We celebrate these passionate organizations each year through special giving societies.

The **Great Futures Society** was created to inspire and recognize corporations and foundations who make generous gifts of \$10,000 or more during the calendar year.

Becoming a Member

Corporations and Foundations can join the Great Futures Society by making a gift or pledge of \$10,000 or more during the calendar year. All pledges will be recognized upon completing and submitting the 2023 Pledge Form, and payments can be deferred until December 31, 2023. Donors also have the opportunity to make multi-year pledges to ensure membership for successive years.

Society Benefits

Great Futures Society members receive special benefits for their commitment:

Great Futures Society Benefits	
Invitation to Youth of the Year	X
Recognition in Annual Report	X
Recognition in Newsletter	X
Welcome Packet & Anniversary Pin	X
Invitation to Exclusive Volunteer Events	X
Invitation to CEO Coffee & Conversations	Х

Note: Great Futures Society members receive recognition upon joining through June 30th of the following year.

For more information on how you can help young people build great futures through membership in the Great Futures Society, please contact Addie Natalie, Corporation and Foundation Relations Manager at anatalie@bgccentralohio.org or (614) 221-8830, x 204.